

## All Natural Tubs - Revised 6/5/14

<b>PRODUCT NAME</b>	NATURAL PEANUT BUTTER PRETZELS
<b>JLM PRODUCT #</b>	462994
<b>INGREDIENTS:</b>	Peanut Butter (Dried Cane Syrup, Palm Kernel Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Reduced Mineral Whey (Milk) Powder, Salt, Soya Lecithin (an Emulsifier)), Sugar, Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Color Added (Turmeric Oleoresin, Beet Juice, Caramel), Pretzels (Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Niacin, Iron, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Salt, Organic Canola Oil, Yeast, Sodium Bicarbonate, Soda).
<b>UPC:</b>	094776131785
<b>WEIGHT:</b>	5oz (141.5g)
<b>ALLERGEN STATEMENT:</b>	CONTAINS: PEANUT, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
<b>COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:</b>	USA
<b>SHELF LIFE:</b>	270 Days

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
SERVING SIZE	1.4 oz (40g)	
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE	About 3	
CALORIES	200	
CALORIES FROM FAT	70	
TOTAL FAT	8g	12%
SATURATED FAT	6g	30%
TRANS FAT	0g	
CHOLESTEROL	0mg	0%
SODIUM	230mg	10%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES	27g	9%
FIBER	1g	4%
SUGARS	17g	
PROTEIN	3g	
VITAMIN A		0%
VITAMIN C		0%
IRON		10%
CALCIUM		2%

\*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2000 DIET.

